# L24000018684

(Req	uestor's Name)	
	<del> </del>	
(Add	iress)	
(Add	ress)	
•		
- (City	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	<del></del>
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F		
Special instructions to .	ming Omeer	
		_

Office Use Only



400420785804

TALLAST TECHIDA

2024 JAN 11 PM 3: 5367

### **CT CORP**

## (850) 656- 4724 3458 lakesore Drive Tallahassee, FL 32312

D	ate:	01/11/2024	- w: ( ) W
		Acc#I20160000072	and the second
Name:	TWE HUI Inc	come Fund LLC	
Document #:			
Order #:	15322089 - 1		
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: Certified Copy of			
Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destination:  Number of Certs:	
Filing:	Certified: Plain:		Email Address for Annual Report Notifications:
Availability  Document  Examiner  Updater  Verifier  W.P. Verifier  Ref#	COGS:	155.00	

Thank you!

#### COVER LETTER

	New Filing Sec Division of Co				
SUBJEC	TWE HUI	Income Fund LLC			
300000		Name	of Limited Lia	bility Company	
The enclo	sed Articles of	Organization and fo	ee(s) are submitt	ed for filing.	
Please ret	urn all corresp	ondence concerning	this matter to th	e following:	
	Tessa Hopk	ins			
			Name	of Person	
	Kelley   Cla	rke, PC			
			Firm/	Company	
	603 E Broad	Iway Street			
		<del></del>	Ad	ldress	
	Prosper, TX	75078			
	tessa@kelley	clarke com	City/State	and Zip Code	
			e used for futur	e annual report notificat	ion)
For further	information co	ncerning this matter	, please call:		
	Tessa Hopki	ns	972 _at (	253-4440	
	Nan	ie of Person		Daytime Telephor	
Enclosed	is a check for t	he following amoun	1.		
	0 Filing Fee	□\$130,00 Filing Certificate of Sta	Fee & XS tus Cert	155.00 Filing Fee & ified Copy onal copy is enclosed)	☐S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Division P.O. B	ag Address iling Section on of Corporations fox 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee eet, Suite 810

#### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE II - Address:	contain the words "Limited Liab	ility Company, "L.L.C.," or	
ARTICLE II - Address:		• •	"LLC.")
The mailing address and str	eet address of the principal office	of the Limited Liability Co	ompany is:
Pr	incipal Office Addr <u>ess</u> :	<u> </u>	lailing Address:
		702 P. D. 1	<b>C</b> .
18329 Dajana /		603 E Broadway Prosper, TX	/ Street
Land o Lakes, 34638	r <u>L</u>	75078	<del></del> -
The Limited Liability Con	d Agent, Registered Office, & F ppany cannot serve as its own Reg	egistered Agent's Signatu istered Agent. You must do	ire: esignate an individual or
(The Limited Liability Con another business entity wit	npany cannot serve as its own Rey h an active Florida registration.) treet address of the registered ago	ristered Agent. You must do	ire: esignate an individual or
(The Limited Liability Con another business entity wit	npany cannot serve as its own Reg h an active Florida registration.) treet address of the registered ago <u>C T Corporation System</u>	ristered Agent. You must de	re: esignate an individual or
The Limited Liability Con mother business entity wit	npany cannot serve as its own Reg h an active Florida registration.) treet address of the registered ago <u>C T Corporation System</u>	ristered Agent. You must do	ire: esignate an individual or
The Limited Liability Con mother business entity wit	npany cannot serve as its own Reg h an active Florida registration.) treet address of the registered age <u>C T Corporation System</u> N: 2599 22nd Ave N	gistered Agent. You must de ent are: nme	ire: esignate an individual or
(The Limited Liability Con another business entity wit	npany cannot serve as its own Reg h an active Florida registration.) treet address of the registered age <u>C T Corporation System</u> N: 2599 22nd Ave N	ristered Agent. You must de	ire: esignate an individual or
(The Limited Liability Con another business entity wit	npany cannot serve as its own Reg h an active Florida registration.) treet address of the registered age <u>C T Corporation System</u> N: 2599 22nd Ave N	ent are:  Ame  O. Box NOT acceptable)	are: esignate an individual or

C T Corporation System

By: David Westcott Asst. Secty.

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

#### ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager <u>MGR</u>	TWE HUI Income Fund Manager LLC 18329 Dajana Ave Land o Lakes, FL 34638	- - -
		- - -
		- - -
		- - -
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be the date of filing.)	ate of filing:	-
•		
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:	Zefe,	
This document is exe I am aware that any fa	member or an authorized representative of a member. Souted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, alse information submitted in a document to the Department of Stategree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
<u>Dugan Kelley</u>	Typed or printed name of signee	
	Filing Fees:	
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of 0 \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)		2024